	C'3:.
SINGLE POOL ADMISSION—PER VISIT	
Infant	Free
Preschool	\$4
Child	\$6
Youth	\$6.50
Adult	\$7.50
Senior/Person with Disabilities	\$6
Family	\$17
Water fitness drop-in	\$8.50
Lock rental	\$1
Showers	\$3

LESSON SETS—PER SET (Rates shown are based on 10-lesson sets, and are adjusted if applicable for shorter sets)

10 x 1/2 hour classes	\$50
10 x 45-minute classes	\$65
10 x 1-hour classes	\$85
10 x 1-hour adult classes	\$65
Private lessons—half hour	\$35

	ONE-YEAR POOL PASS	
SI C	Infant	Free
	Preschool	\$130
11	Child	\$200
	Youth	\$250
	Adult	\$325
	Senior/Person with Disabilities	\$200
Ø	Family	\$675

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS (AS AVAILABLE)

Aquatic products

(e.g., goggles, swim caps, ear plugs, nose plugs and swim diapers, leadership courses/programs)

N.	SWIM PUNCH CARD (15 Punches)		
5	Infant	Free	
0 	Preschool	\$45	
Ś	Child	\$75	
, ,	Youth	\$85	
	Adult	\$90	Ę
	Senior/Person with Disabilites	\$75	
	Family	\$215	

WATER FITNESS PUNCH CARD

(E.G., AQUAFIT) (45-minute classes)

18 punch	\$100
9 punch	\$65

MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM RENTALS

	HOURLY RATE (WHERE APPLICABLE)
Non-commercial	\$18
Commercial	\$40
Damage deposit, per use (at the discretion of the Director of Community and Facility Services)	\$50

Cost

plus

20%

ຸດ°

PRIVATE POOL RENTALS

	HOURLY RATE
Private—rental	\$150
Private—extra guard	Current labour rates plus 30% overhead fee
Private—lane rental	\$20
School District No. 5 - rental	Free (during school and regular operational hours)
School District No. 5 - extra guard	\$40



Stee Michel Road 250.865.4012 · pool@elkford.ca · www.elkford.ca/pool

RATES AND FEES INCREASE ANNUALLY PURSUANT TO THE DISTRICT OF ELKFORD FEES AND CHARGES BYLAW. RATES MAY BE AMENDED AT ANY TIME AT THE DISCRETION OF THE DISTRICT OF ELKFORD.

Wild at heart